Features
• In most applications, one pair of
5940 links will replace 8 standard
links and 3 fiber pairs lowering
capital and installation costs.
• Packaged in rugged, industrial-
quality Galva Neal and powder
coated shells

 Transmit Each Channel
 Receive Each Channel
Ordering Information
Model EIA Standard Fiber Type Input Power Rating 64K Baud Data Rate
5941D1HRT RS-232/TTL Multi-Mode 9-15 Vdc 1Channel
5942D1HRT-H RS-232/TTL Multi-Mode 90-250Vdc/90-250Vac 1Channel
5942D1HRT-L RS-232/TTL Multi-Mode 24-48 Vdc 1Channel
5941SD1HRT RS-232/TTL Single-Mode 9-15 Vdc 1Channel
5942SD1HRT-H RS-232/TTL Single-Mode 90-250Vdc/90-250Vac 1Channel
5942SD1HRT-L RS-232/TTL Single-Mode 24-48 Vdc 1Channel
5941D4HRT RS-232/TTL Multi-Mode 9-15 Vdc 4 Channels
5942D4HRT-H RS-232/TTL Multi-Mode 90-250Vdc/90-250Vac 4 Channels
5942D4HRT-L RS-232/TTL Multi-Mode 24-48 Vdc 4 Channels
5941SD4HRT RS-232/TTL Single-Mode 9-15 Vdc 4 Channels
5942SD4HRT-H RS-232/TTL Single-Mode 90-250Vdc/90-250Vac 4 Channels
5942SD4HRT-L RS-232/TTL Single-Mode 24-48 Vdc 4 Channels
  ACC-LCS Link Cantilever Mounting Bracket
ACC-CBL2 DB9 Male/4 DB9 Female 1 X 4 Interface Cable 1 Foot